3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Specification Sheet
3M™ CTG-Klean Encapsulated Filter System GPJ Series is a totally
enclosed filtration system that uses a separate pressure vessel and
disposable filter pack to isolate the product to be filtered from the
housing. This design reduces the extensive time and labor involved
with filter change-outs and cleaning of conventional housings.
Environmental concerns and operator exposure to product and cleaning

SS spring No
3M™ CTG-Klean Encapsulated Filter System GPJ Series
Ordering Guide
Table 1: 3M™ CTG-Klean Encapsulated Filter System 1GPJ Series
5
3M™ CTG-Klean Encapsulated Filter
System GPJ Series Housing:
 Model Number 3M ID Global ID Inlet/Outlet
Fittings
Housing
Material
Design Pressure
(Mpa/psi) Cartridge Size Cartridge
Vent
Housing Weight
(Kg/lb)
Opening and
Closing Method
C1-J1-SZ UU-0125-1669-4 7100303706
1.5" Sanitary/
Tri-Clover 304 SS 0.5 /72
1 X 10 inch
No
 5 / 11
C- Clamp
C1-J1-SVZ UU-0125-1513-4 7100303708 Yes
C1-J2-SZ UU-0125-1670-2 7100303705
1 X 20 inch
No
7 / 15.4
C1-J2-SVZ UU-0125-1514-2 7100303707 Yes
When using 3M GPJ Series Capsules, please use the dedicated housing.
Please contact 3M representative for more details on housings.
3M™ CTG-Klean Encapsulated Filter System GPJ Series
Table 2: Housing Specifications